
  Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Edinburgh HB Chairs 2397 2637 4426 4713 5007 2847 2992 3137 3267 3412 3557 3702 3847 3992 7.25 130.5 OW 33
262-01 High Back

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
Attached Back Cushion Standard. Available in Loose Back Cushion (LB).
Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information. 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
AH
WBA

37
38
18
21.5
25

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Edinburgh HB Sofas 4132 4545 8051 8605 9172 5000 5280 5560 5812 6092 6372 6652 6932 7212 14 252 OW 66
262-66 High Back

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
Attached Back Cushion Standard. Available in Loose Back Cushion (LB).
Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information. 

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

37
38
18
21.5
23
58

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Edinburgh HB Sofas 4622 5084 9100 9734 10382 5614 5934 6254 6542 6862 7182 7502 7822 8142 16 288 OW 84
262-84 High Back

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
Attached Back Cushion Standard. Available in Loose Back Cushion (LB).
Available in sectional designs.
Contact factory for more information. 

OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

37
38
18
21.5
23
76

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Edinburgh HB Ottomans 1225 1348 2205 2343 2485 1442 1512 1582 1645 1715 1785 1855 1925 1995 3.5 63 OW 28
262-02

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
OD
OH

22
18

 
GSA SIN 711-16  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

82  
30  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

156  
51  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

204  
64  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

40  
8  


